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Other Timber, being chiefly Rough-sawn Timber, showing Superficial Feet Imported.

Richard Carter,
Secretary and Inspector.Department of Trade and Customs,

Wellington, May, 1909.

APPENDIX D.

RETURN SHOWING THE QUANTITY AND VALUE OF EACH KIND OF TIMBER
EXPORTED FROM NEW ZEALAND DURING THE YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH,
1908.

Kauri.

Auckland. <Tew Ply-
mouth.

Wanga-
nui. Wellington. Napier. tokitika. Christ-

ohurch. Timaru. lamarul Dunedin.
I

Inver-
cargill. Total.

1907.
January
February
March
April

100
1,375

1,030 8,50537,576!
8,006

10,226
19,224
7,336
9,068

16,057
15,608
9,610
7,681

11,017

3,548
3,460,: 19,406
3,360
4,337
2,410
7,2241
2,399
1,411
3,351

13,183
42,411
27,412
17,878

25,799
9,746

17,092
18,520
17,019
29,514
28,831
22,714

212
2,238

4,080
May
June
July
August
September . .
October
November . .
December

1908.

2,550
1,150
1,675

..
14,003 !!

•• ••
800

64

20,000
2,316 7,706

January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September ..
October
November ..
December

1909.

805,9001
562,100

1,400
443,221
801,300

5,471 15,195
15,163
22,317
8,903

16,240
12,205
21,121
23,290

280,041
10,868

9.660
9,422
5,690
1,500

10,750
6,643

15,745
10,490
3,442
5,990

30,326
830,485
853,082
196,025
482,711
822,590

1,805,582
1,827,037
1,858,904
2,289,502
4,155,658

972,621

241,675
142,918

2,100

. I

12,857
20,600
27,465
10,400!

700
982

1,502,449: 262,300
569,685i
665,100
526,500
482,600,
528,600

2,092 450
3,967

5201,121,958 1,031 100,063
(

910,321
676,769

2,455,074
1,822

33,400
541,933 '.'.

1,184,584;
••
■■

••
•• 527,442

• ■

437,442 1,301 3,456

January
February
March
April

10,050
214,531
159,469
34,030

! 359,133
934,134
28,550 508,731

6,784,313 508,731

27,838
21,300

733,100
388,250

310,837
171,250

38,760

52,836
232,565 1,830

401,861
1,000,609
1,865,453
1,526,241565,714 '960

Totals .. I

6,356,801
i ;

26,860 33,400i 3,269' ■100,003 4,269,193 1,469,063 55,050 1,437,673 144,090 21,188,506

Exported to Sawn urn Iressed. Sawn dressed. Flitches. Logs hewn.

United Kingdom
Victoria
New South Wales
Queensland
South Australia
Tasmania
Cook Islands ..
Fiji ..
Norfolk Island
Friendly Islands
Navigator Islands
Society Islands
New Caledonia
Solomon Islands
Savage Islands
Banks Islands..
New Hebrides

Sup. ft... j 3,208,336.. j 8,125,482.. 17,738,269
392,757.. i 1,576,654.. | 115,037. .. 691,555.. | 652,869

.. : 680,102
39,910
85,402
85,021

1,910
5,081

19,220
41,561
88,143

1,178
9,711

630
3,158
3,210

Sup. ft.

16,600

7,600
81,369

276,393
5,750

381,584
107,140

11,306

£

181

80
843

3,304
68

3,778
1,213

155

Sup. ft.
247,068

167,337

7,000

1,821

913

62

Sup. ft.

66,876

£

279

3,549
•342

382
765

18
43

11,930
8,820
3,300
7,660

132
.80
46
95

Totals .. j 33,398,385 171,910 919,452 9,975 421,405 2,796 66,876 279
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